FP
GA
FPGA PXI HIGH-PERFORMANCE DIGITAL I/O CARD
User configurable, on-board Altera Stratix III FPGA•
No proprietary FPGA design tools required•
Compatible with Altera's free, web-based Quartus II design tools•
160 digital I/O signals available for user specific applications•
700 MHz digital I/O clock rate•

Weight 200 g
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX3700 FPGA PXI High-Performance Digital I/O Card
GX3700-M High-Performance, FPGA PXI Card, (Ruggedized
and Conformally Coated)
ACCESSORY
GT95021 2' Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022 3' Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95028 10’ Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95031 6’ Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GX3701 Flex I/O Feed Through Expansion Board for
GX3700 / GX3700e FPGA Module
GX3700
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listes are trademarks of their respective